
Anything3D Corporation - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.anything3d.com

Description Anything3D Corporation

Country United States

Scan Date 17/May/2014

Total Dirs 11

Total Files 46

Total Data 583.20 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 11 46 583.20 MB 100.00 %

/pub 10 46 583.20 MB 100.00 %

/pub/brainsfreeze 0 2 370.83 MB 63.59 %

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder 0 7 122.29 MB 20.97 %

/pub/gis 0 6 40.27 MB 6.90 %

/pub/RussianGirls 0 4 21.73 MB 3.73 %

/pub/A3DStitcher 0 1 10.18 MB 1.75 %

/pub/A3DPanoAssistant 0 1 10.09 MB 1.73 %

/pub/FreeSoft 0 3 5.23 MB 0.90 %

/pub/Webutils 0 5 1.86 MB 0.32 %

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego 0 9 702.24 KB 0.12 %

/pub/mail 0 8 32.03 KB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Video Files 370.83 MB 63.59 %

Program Files 201.69 MB 34.58 %

Archive Files 9.85 MB 1.69 %

Image Files 734.27 KB 0.12 %

Document Files 105.66 KB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.57 GB

Average: 0.06 GB

Maximum: 0.57 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 46 Files

Average: 5 Files

Maximum: 46 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

12 Files

24 Files

35 Files

47 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

AVI Files 370.83 MB 63.59 %

EXE Files 201.69 MB 34.58 %

ZIP Files 9.85 MB 1.69 %

JPG Files 702.24 KB 0.12 %

PDF Files 105.66 KB 0.02 %

GIF Files 32.03 KB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

EXE Files 18 Files 39.13 %

JPG Files 9 Files 19.57 %

GIF Files 8 Files 17.39 %

ZIP Files 7 Files 15.22 %

AVI Files 2 Files 4.35 %

PDF Files 2 Files 4.35 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Video Files 2 370.83 MB 63.59 %

Program Files 18 201.69 MB 34.58 %

Archive Files 7 9.85 MB 1.69 %

Image Files 17 734.27 KB 0.12 %

Document Files 2 105.66 KB 0.02 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Audio Video Interleave File 2 370.83 MB 63.59 %

Executable Program 18 201.69 MB 34.58 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 7 9.85 MB 1.69 %

JPEG Image 9 702.24 KB 0.12 %

PDF Document 2 105.66 KB 0.02 %

GIF Image 8 32.03 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

AVI Files 2 370.83 MB 63.59 %

EXE Files 18 201.69 MB 34.58 %

ZIP Files 7 9.85 MB 1.69 %

JPG Files 9 702.24 KB 0.12 %

PDF Files 2 105.66 KB 0.02 %

GIF Files 8 32.03 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 11 46 583.20 MB 100.00 %

/pub 10 46 583.20 MB 100.00 %

/pub/brainsfreeze 0 2 370.83 MB 63.59 %

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder 0 7 122.29 MB 20.97 %

/pub/gis 0 6 40.27 MB 6.90 %

/pub/RussianGirls 0 4 21.73 MB 3.73 %

/pub/A3DStitcher 0 1 10.18 MB 1.75 %

/pub/A3DPanoAssistant 0 1 10.09 MB 1.73 %

/pub/FreeSoft 0 3 5.23 MB 0.90 %

/pub/Webutils 0 5 1.86 MB 0.32 %

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego 0 9 702.24 KB 0.12 %

/pub/mail 0 8 32.03 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/brainsfreeze/ib_trailer_hi.avi 09/Jun/2009 250.17 MB

/pub/brainsfreeze/ib_trailer_lo.avi 09/Jun/2009 120.66 MB

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder/3DPBTrialPro2_0.exe 09/Jun/2009 24.01 MB

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder/3DPBTrialPro.exe 09/Jun/2009 22.55 MB

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder/3DPBTrial_1_2.exe 09/Jun/2009 21.05 MB

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder/3DPBTrial.exe 09/Jun/2009 20.69 MB

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder/3DPBTrialPro2_2.exe 09/Jun/2009 20.60 MB

/pub/gis/A3DSClient1081.exe 09/Jun/2009 19.03 MB

/pub/gis/A3DSClient1082.exe 09/Jun/2009 13.15 MB

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder/3DPBUpgrade1_1.exe 09/Jun/2009 11.28 MB

/pub/A3DStitcher/A3DStitcherTrial.exe 09/Jun/2009 10.18 MB

/pub/A3DPanoAssistant/A3DPanoAssistantTrial.exe 10/Jun/2009 10.09 MB

/pub/RussianGirls/RG3DTrial.exe 09/Jun/2009 6.52 MB

/pub/RussianGirls/RG3DTrial_v3.0.exe 09/Jun/2009 6.52 MB

/pub/gis/A3DSchedulerTutorial.zip 09/Jun/2009 5.88 MB

/pub/RussianGirls/RG3DRes5.exe 09/Jun/2009 4.34 MB

/pub/RussianGirls/RG3DRes5_v3.0.exe 09/Jun/2009 4.34 MB

/pub/gis/Scheduler_brochure.zip 09/Jun/2009 2.11 MB

/pub/3DPhotoBuilder/pbdrpro_2_2_update1.exe 09/Jun/2009 2.11 MB

/pub/FreeSoft/A3DViewerSetup.exe 09/Jun/2009 1.92 MB

/pub/FreeSoft/J2KConverterSetup.exe 09/Jun/2009 1.76 MB

/pub/FreeSoft/A3DCompressorSetup.exe 09/Jun/2009 1.55 MB

/pub/Webutils/a3dpanoviewerpro.zip 09/Jun/2009 636.49 KB

/pub/Webutils/apvpro.zip 09/Jun/2009 628.74 KB

/pub/Webutils/presentation_demo.zip 09/Jun/2009 497.37 KB

/pub/Webutils/apv1_demo.zip 09/Jun/2009 117.46 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/Disk8.jpg 09/Jun/2009 79.56 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/Disk7.jpg 09/Jun/2009 79.35 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/Disk9.jpg 09/Jun/2009 79.09 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/Disk6.jpg 09/Jun/2009 78.94 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/2ndDisk.jpg 09/Jun/2009 77.93 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/1stDisk.jpg 09/Jun/2009 77.37 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/4thDisk.jpg 09/Jun/2009 77.02 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/5thDisk.jpg 09/Jun/2009 76.73 KB

/pub/Childrens_Hospital_San_Diego/3rdDisk.jpg 09/Jun/2009 76.25 KB

/pub/gis/A3DResellerAgree.pdf 09/Jun/2009 55.86 KB

/pub/gis/A3DEndUserAgree.pdf 09/Jun/2009 49.80 KB

/pub/Webutils/menu3_demo.zip 09/Jun/2009 27.04 KB

/pub/mail/New_1_25.gif 09/Jun/2009 16.66 KB

/pub/mail/New_mail_082.gif 09/Jun/2009 3.69 KB

/pub/mail/New_mail_087.gif 09/Jun/2009 3.18 KB

/pub/mail/New_mail_083.gif 09/Jun/2009 2.22 KB

/pub/mail/mail_7.gif 09/Jun/2009 2.12 KB

/pub/mail/New_mail_085.gif 09/Jun/2009 2.00 KB

/pub/mail/New_mail_086.gif 09/Jun/2009 1.97 KB

/pub/mail/New_mail_084.gif 09/Jun/2009 199 Bytes
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